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Lunch - $3.35 Breakfast - Free Milk - $.70 [[LTTTITT]

Time to Reapply

Approval for free school meals
must be renewed each year. If
you did not receive a letter of
approval for this year, reapply
by October 8. .

When do students at the
astronaut school eat?

-At Launch time!

What do elves
do after school?

Tuesday, August 26

Breakfast Begins Tomorrow

Chicken Nuggets & Biscuit
Baby Carrots Steamed Corn
Sweet Nectarine

Wed., August 27

Banana Bread

Hamburger
Baked Beans Crisp Broccoli
Watermelon
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\ . FREE BREAKFAST

for all students
every day!

Breakfasts include the listed entree, fruit, juice, and milk.

814-231-5095

The SCASD Food Service Deﬁartment is proud to partner
with YSCP to provide high quality school meals. Feel free
to contact us with questions or concerns.

foodservices@scasd.org

Thursday, August 28

Cereal & Grahams

Cheesy Lasagna
Garlic Breadstick
Cucumber Slices  Apple Slices

Friday, August 29

Mini Cinni

Deli Turkey Sandwich
Baby Carrots & Celery
Pineapple Cup

-Gnome work! Choice of Milk Cookie  Choice of Milk Choice of Milk Fritos Corn Chips  Choice of Milk
Monday, September | Tuesday, September 2 Wed., September 3 Thursday, September 4 Friday, September 5
NO Cinnamon Coffee Cake Banana Bread Poptarts Mini Cinni
o T

’ 4 Popcorn Chicken & Dinner Roll Chicken Salad Croissant Mini Pancakes& Yogurt Cheese Pizzaboli & Sauce

II.IAIE:)R m Green Beans  Baby Carrots | | Cucumber Slices & Cherry Tomatoes Hashbrowns  Banana Roasted Ranch Chickpeas
DAY Mandarin Oranges Peach Cup  Baked Lays Chips Cherry Star Juice Pepper Strips & Broccoli

Choice of Milk Choice of Milk Choice of Milk Apple Slices  Choice of Milk

Monday,

September 8

Cereal & Grahams

Warm Cheese Pretzel
Steamed Sweet Peas
Baby Carrots
Applesauce Choice of Milk

Tuesday, September 9

Cinnamon Coffee Cake

Macaroni & Cheese w/ Roll
Pepper Strips & Broccoli
Orange Slices  Fruit Roll Up
Choice of Milk

Wed., September 10

Banana Bread

Walking Taco
Lettuce & Tomato
Cucumber Slices Pineapple Cup
Choice of Milk

Thursday, September ||

Cereal & Grahams

Pasta & Meatballs
Garlic Breadstick
Broccoli & Baby Carrots
Apple Slices  Choice of Milk

Friday, September 12

Mini Cinni

Baked Potato & Cheese Sauce
All Bean Chili
Soft Pretzel
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| Sweet Melon  Choice of Milk

Monday, September 15

Cereal & Grahams

Popcorn Chicken
Biscuit
Green Beans  Baby Carrots
Local Apple  Choice of Milk

Tuesday, September 16

Yogurt & Grahams

All Beef Hot Dog
Baked Beans  Cucumber Slices
Melon  Fritos Corn Chips
Choice of Milk

Wed., September 17

Banana Bread

Deli Turkey Sandwich
Broccoli & Cherry Tomatoes
Craisins  Baked Lays Chips

Choice of Milk

Thursday, September I8

Poptarts

Egg & Cheese Croissant
Hashbrown ~ Banana
Cherry Star Juice
Choice of Milk

Friday, September 19

Mini Cinni

Chicken Patty Sandwich
Carrot & Celery Sticks
Applesauce

Cookie  Choice of Milk

Monday, September 22

Cereal & Grahams

Chicken Nuggets
Soft Pretzel Stick
Steamed Peas  Baby Carrots
Peach Cup Choice of Milk

Tuesday, September 23

Cinnamon Coffee Cake

Yogurt Parfait & Granola
Baked Potato
Sweet Pepper Strips Banana
Graham Crackers Choice of Milk

Wed., September 24

Banana Bread

Warm Cheese Pierogies & Roll
Carrot & Celery Sticks
Local Apple

Cookie  Choice of Milk

Thursday, September 25

Cereal & Grahams

Cheese Quesadilla
Cowboy Bean Salad
Cucumber Slices ~ Pineapple Cup
Choice of Milk

Friday, September 26

Mini Cinni

Grilled Cheese Sandwich
Tomato Soup Baby Carrots
Juicy Grapes  Goldfish Crackers
Choice of Milk

Monday, September 29

Cereal & Grahams

Chicken Nuggets & Biscuit
Steamed Corn  Baby Carrots
Applesauce
Choice of Milk

Tuesday, September 30

Yogurt & Grahams

2 Soft Beef Tacos
Lettuce & Tomato
Cucumber Slices Pineapple Cup
Cookie  Choice of Milk

Wed., October |

Banana Bread

Hamburger
Baked Beans Crisp Cucumbers
Sweet Melon  Fritos Corn Chips
Choice of Milk

Thursday, October 2

No School Today!
Enjoy the day off!

Menu are
Subject to Change

October 3

Mini Cinni

Friday,

Cheesy Lasagna
Garlic Breadstick
Broccoli & Cherry Tomatoes
Peach Cup  Choice of Milk
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